
CATTARAUGUS CREEK CATHOLIC COMMUNITY 

St. Aloysius Worship Site 

Minister Schedule 

October 4, 2025 to November 23, 2025 

 

 
 EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER 
LECTOR ALTAR SERVER COUNTERS 

Saturday, Oct 4, 2025 4:00 PM       
St Francis of Assisi 

Deacon Jeff 
Joan Vasiliauskas 

Greg Ballachino Lily Moritz/Henry Moritz  

Sunday, Oct 5, 2025  8:00 AM 
27th Sunday Ordinary Time 

Deacon Jeff 
 

 Cheyenne Ronstadt 
Katlyn Wendel 

 

Sunday, Oct 5, 2025 10:30 AM 
 

Deacon Jeff 
Kelly Roth 
Elise McDowell 

Theresa O’Neal Caitlyn Rzepecki 
Erin Rzepecki 

Liz Cappola, Karen 
Ritenour, Judy 
Pinelli 

Saturday, Oct. 11, 20254:00 PM 
 

Karen Schlageter 
 

Shawna Gugino Jack Gugino  

Sunday, Oct 12, 2025 8:00 AM 
28th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Martha Anderson 
Kristine Edbauer 

Judy Pinelli   

Sunday, Oct 12,  10:30 AM 
 

Barbara Kessler 
David Ahles 
Elise McDowell 

Midge Hanson Joey Reinhardt/Anthony 
Reinhardt 
 

Darlene Schrantz, 
Lori Hudzinski, Mel 
Miller 

Saturday, Oct 18, 20254:00 PM           Tom Donohue 
Karen Amodeo 

Susan Randall Lily Moritz/Henry Moritz  

Sunday, Oct 19, 2025 8:00 AM 
29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Joan Vasiliauskas    

Sunday, Oct 19, 2025, 10:30 AM   
 

Mary Beth Webster 
Rob Roth 
Darlene Schrantz 

Theresa O’Neal Cheyenne Ronstadt 
Ava Hines 

Mary Sion, Dolores 
Baker, Jane Ciszak 

Saturday, Oct 25, 2025 4:00 PM            
Betty Webster 

Collin Edbauer Lily Moritz/Henry Moritz  

Sunday, Oct 26, 2025 8:00 AM 
30th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Tracy Ploetz 
Kristine Edbauer 

Judy Pinelli   

Sunday, Oct 26, 10:30 AM    
 

David Ahles 
Theresa O'Neal 
Kelly Roth 

Mel Miller Joey Reinhardt/Anthony 
Reinhardt 
 

Marge Dinse, 
Martha Anderson 

Saturday, Nov 1, 2025, 4:00PM 
All Saints 

Deacon Rick 
Karen Schlageter 

Greg Ballachino Jack Gugino  

Sunday, Nov 2, 2025, 8:00 AM 
All Soul’s Day 

Deacon Rick    

Sunday, Nov 2, 2025 10:30 AM     
 

Deacon Rick 
Darlene Schrantz 
Barbara Kessler 

Theresa O’Neal Joseph Walker+ plus 
fill-in to train 

Liz Cappola, Karen 
Ritenour, Judy 
Pinelli 

Saturday, Nov 8, 2025, 4:00 PM Karen Amodeo 
 

Collin Edbauer Lily Moritz/Henry Moritz  

Sunday, Nov 9, 2025,  8:00AM 
Dedication of the Lateran Basilica 

Tracy Ploetz 
Kristine Edbauer 

   

Sunday, Nov 9, 2025 10:30 AM         
 

Rob Roth 
Mary Beth Webster 
Elise McDowell 

Mel Miller Cheyenne Ronstadt 
Andy Hody 

Darlene Schrantz, 
Lori Hudzinski, Mel 
Miller 

Saturday, Nov 15, 2025 4:00 PM           Betty Webster 
Joan Vasiliauskas 

Susan Randall Jack Gugino  

Sunday, Nov 16, 2025 8:00 AM 
33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Martha Anderson Judy Pinelli   

Sunday, Nov 16, 10:30 AM       
 

Barbara Kessler 
Kelly Roth,David Ahles 

Theresa O’Neal Caitlyn Rzepecki 
Erin Rzepecki 

Mary Sion, Dolores 
Baker, Jane Ciszak 

Saturday Nov 22, 4:00 PM Tom Donohue  Jack Gugino  

Sunday Nov 23, 8:00 AM Our Lord 
Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Kristine Edbauer    

Sunday Nov 23, 10:30 AM Darlene Schrantz Mary 
Beth Webster 
Elise McDowell 

Midge Hanson Joseph Walker +plus 
fill-in to train 

Marge Dinse, 
Martha Anderson 

 


